

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>24.05.2023</u>		<p data-bbox="660 351 979 383"><b>SPA No. 288 of 2022</b></p> <p data-bbox="660 427 1139 459"><b><u>Hon'ble Vipin Sanghi, C.J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="660 465 1182 497"><b><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></b></p> <ol data-bbox="660 566 1528 976" style="list-style-type: none"> <li>1. The matter could not be taken up due to paucity of time.</li> <li>2. List on 01.11.2023.</li> <li>3. Interim order, if any, shall continue to operate till the next date.</li> </ol> <div data-bbox="715 1140 1078 1205" style="display: inline-block; vertical-align: top; margin-right: 20px;"> <p data-bbox="715 1140 1078 1171"><b>(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="805 1178 975 1205">24.05.2023</p> </div> <div data-bbox="1174 1140 1497 1205" style="display: inline-block; vertical-align: top;"> <p data-bbox="1174 1140 1497 1171"><b>(Vipin Sanghi, C.J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1249 1178 1418 1205">24.05.2023</p> </div> <p data-bbox="660 1211 703 1234">Negi</p>