

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	19.05.2026		<p><u>SPA No.288 of 2022</u></p> <p>Punjab National Bank Circle Office & Others ... Appellants</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Vs.</p> <p>Dheeraj Singh Bisht & Ors. ... Respondents</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Gupta, C. J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Mr. V.K. Kohli, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Mr. Kanti Ram Sharma and Ms. Gurbani Singh, learned counsel for the appellants. 2. Mr. Arvind Vashisht, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Mr. Narendra Bali, learned counsel for the appellant. 3. Learned Senior Counsel appearing for the appellants seeks time to amend the memo of appeal. 4. Accordingly, adjourned. 5. List after two weeks. <p style="text-align: center;"> (Subhash Upadhyay, J.) (Manoj Kumar Gupta, C.J.) 19.05.2026 19.05.2026 </p> <p>Rajni</p>